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Monday 01/01/2024

Tuesday 02/01/2024

Registration & Introduction to
the course

Deputy Dean (PG) & BMS
Course Coordinator

Head (Anat)
Dr. Snehlata Samberkar

Wednesday 03/01/2024

Neuroanatomy (Anat)
Prof. Dr. Murali Naidu

General principles of
pharmacology (Pharm) Dr.
Ajantha Sinniah

Opoid and non-opoid
analgesics (Pharm)
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tan Choo
Hock

Thursday 04/01/2024

Anticoagulants (Pharm)
Assoc. Prof. Dr Dharmani

Friday 05/01/2024

Protein synthesis (Mol Med)
Prof. Dr. Fung Shin Yee

Saturday 06/01/2024

Embryology (OB)
Prof. Dr. Wan Himratul Aznita
Wan Harun

Sunday 07/01/2024

Metabolism (Mol Med)
Prof. Dr. Azlina Abdul Aziz

Tooth Development (OB)
Prof. Dr. Wan Himratul Aznita
Wan Harun

Nutrition (Mol Med)
Prof. Dr. Azlina Abdul Aziz

Growth & D of Face

(08B)
Dr. Siti Amalina Inche Zainal
Abidin

Role of vitamins, minerals and
trace elements (Mol Med)
Prof. Dr. Fung Shin Yee

Dentine Pulp Complex (OB)
Dr. Wan Izlina Wan Ibrahim

LUNCH

Neck (Anat)

Dr. Snehlata

Drug interactions and effect
of age on drug use (Pharm)
Prof. Dr Zamri Chik

FRIDAY PRAYER & LUNCH

Structural-functional of dental
hard-tissues & tooth supporting
structures (OB)Prof. Dr.

Monday 08/01/2024 Tuesday 9/01/2024 Wednesday 10/01/2024 Thursday 11/01/2024 Friday 12/01/2024

Neoplasia and Cancer (OB)
Prof. Dr. lan Charles Paterson

Thorax (Anat)
Dr. Noor Eliza Hashim

Tilakaratne

LUNCH

Fluoride (oB)
Prof. Dr. Mohammad Tariqur
Rahman

Abdomen (Anat)
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rosie Pamela
David

Calcium and Phosphorus
metabolism (OB)

Prof. Dr. Mohammad Tariqur
Rahman

Upper Limb (Anat)
Dr. Alfakri Mat Noh

FRIDAY PRAYER & LUNCH
Lower Limb (Anat)
Dr. Rasheeda Mohd Zamin

General anaesthetics (Pharm)
Assoc. Prof. Dr Kiew Lik Voon

Structural-functional relationship
of oral structures (OB)
Prof. Dr. Firdaus Hariri

Local (Pharm) S ism (0B)
plag
Assoc. Prof. Dr Kiew Lik Voon Dr. Jazli Aziz
Saliva (OB)

Dr. Syarifah Nur Syed Abdul

Rahman
END

(Pharm)

Dr. Ajantha Sinniah

Oral Mucosa & Periodontium END

(08)
Dr. Adyani Azizah Abd Halim




